
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

710 
616 

40 
161 
233 
198 
400 

41 
296 

23 
81 

160 
775 
363 
280 

56 
567 

29 
4 

36 
187 

34 
120 

14 
251 

13 
58 
74 
45 
55 
25 

Name 

Ole Svendsen 
Torben Jensen 
Jan Day Nielsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Per Jensen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Henrik Clausen 
Maciej Ziminski 
Martin Spieker 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Jürgen Raneberg 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Steffen Derks 
Michael Sawitza 
Erik Hoogeveen 
Ingo Krause 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Steen Lassen 
Agneta Persson 
Gvidas Gertus 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Frank Nielsen 
Peter Købsted 
Leo Gellings 
Markus Böddeker 
Torben Eickhardt 
Maja Bering Blume 
Flemming Jespersen 
Stefan Due 
Ellen Mainzer 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Pro-Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:03.592 
2:07.637 
2:08.457 
2:09.161 
2:11.914 
2:12.026 
2:12.302 
2:13.417 
2:14.345 
2:14.448 
2:15.510 
2:15.798 
2:16.138 
2:16.180 
2:17.269 
2:17.482 
2:17.832 
2:18.778 
2:18.966 
2:19.951 
2:20.144 
2:21.578 
2:22.058 
2:24.771 
2:25.298 
2:27.542 
2:29.286 
2:33.998 
2:35.798 
2:46.343 
2:47.531 

Diff 

4.045 
4.865 
5.569 
8.322 
8.434 
8.710 
9.825 

10.753 
10.856 
11.918 
12.206 
12.546 
12.588 
13.677 
13.890 
14.240 
15.186 
15.374 
16.359 
16.552 
17.986 
18.466 
21.179 
21.706 
23.950 
25.694 
30.406 
32.206 
42.751 
43.939 

Best Speed 

132,678 
128,474 
127,654 
126,958 
124,308 
124,203 
123,944 
122,908 
122,059 
121,965 
121,010 
120,753 
120,451 
120,414 
119,459 
119,274 
118,971 
118,160 
118,000 
117,170 
117,008 
115,823 
115,432 
113,269 
112,858 
111,141 
109,843 
106,482 
105,252 

98,579 
97,880 

In Lap 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
2 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
1 
1 
3 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
norge 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Poland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Netherland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Assen  
Webnesday 

Yellow 1725-1745 

Practice started at 17:27:37 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 
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